FL501A

orion+ system C Szyna TS regulacja gtebokosci i nachylenia 500mm BOX-struct.

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢
Gtebokos¢

Dtugos¢

Materiaty
Materiat

Obrdébka

Pojemnos¢

Liczba modutéw

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

35 mm
350 mm
30 mm

350 mm

Stal

Ocynkowany ogniowo

24



